
City of Memphis 
Pension Investment Committee Meeting 

Agenda 

 

Location:  5th Floor Conference Room - City Hall 

 

Date:   August 14, 2024 

 

Time:   10:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

10:00 a.m. 

10:02 a.m. 

10:05 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

12:15 p.m. 

12:30 p.m. 

 

Approval of Minutes 

Announcement for Appearance Cards for Public Speaking  

Fund Performance  

457 & 401a Plan Review 

PIMCO Manager Presentation 

Brandywine Manager Presentation 

Lunch 

Compliance Audit/RFP 

Adjournment 

 


